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LESSONS
The main goal of our school is to promote and spread the awareness and knowledge of padel in Luxembourg.
Through training courses, clinics, tournaments, initiation days and stages, we do our best to develop the
sport and to make it accessible to everyone.

Our academy offers a personalized training depending on your level and your objectives.
The academy is run by Enric Batalla, a fully qualified and experienced padel coach and FIP player. Enric
Batalla is a certified and experienced padel coach for all levels with more than 14 years of experience as a
player and more than 9 years as a coach.

We follow a thorough methodology, working on technical and tactical skills, matchplay situations and control
exercises, always trying to get the most out of every player.
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OUR COACHES
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ENRIC BATALLA ELIE-NOE NICOLAY MATIAS MONROY

HEAD COACH COACH COACH
Enric Batalla is a certified and experienced padel
coach for all levels with more than 14 years of
experience as a player and more than 9 years as a
coach.

Spanish
Superior Technical Degree as a Padel Coach
International Padel Course (Pablo Aymà
Academy)
Training assistant of Fernando Belasteguín,
Pablo Lima, Gemma Triay and Lucía Sainz.
FIP Padel Player ( n·963 of the World) 
Number 1 of Catalonia Junior 2014-2015
Catalan Padel Federation. Pair 7 of Spain.
3rd Classified in the Spanish University
Championship 2019.

Matias Monroy is a certified padel coach with vast
experience in clubs and groups management, who
was been actively working in the padel industry
for the past 7 years.

Argentinian
National Certified Padel Instructor
APA/CPF/UPA: Certification awarded by Nito
Brea Padel and recognized by the Argentinian
Padel Association, the Chilean Padel
Federation and the Uruguayan Padel
Association.  
Responsible for the coordination of key
events, such as exhibitions and AJPP
(Professional Padel Players Association)
tournaments with players like Sanyo
Gutiérrez, Juani Mieres, Leo Augsburger and
Juan Cruz Belluati.

Elie-Noe Nicolay  is a certified padel and tennis
coach with more than 15 years of experience as a
player and more than 5 years as a coach.

Luxembourgish and Belgian
Certification awarded in Belgium by Juan
Pablo Abarca (the national padel team coach)
and recognized by the Belgium Federation.
Current number 4 of the Belgian ranking, AFT
(Association francophone de tennis). Best
ranking number 1 of the Belgian ranking
(AFT). 



LESSONS ADULTS SCHOOL
Schedule

Monday to Friday from 9 a.m. to 10 p.m.
        Friday from 9 a.m to 8 p.m ( lessons of 1 hour )

1st quarter

*Price per adult 
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Click here to request lessons

REGULATIONS

Lessons will be held during the
indicated dates, respecting the
holidays.

All lessons must be paid prior to the
first lesson.

Missed lessons will not be discounted
from the fee and cannot be recovered.

Calendar 
From January 5 to March 27, 2026

Prices
Holidays: February 16 to February 20, 2026

2 PLAYERS

3 PLAYERS 

MONDAY TUESDAY 

616€

429€

N # 11

4 PLAYERS 352€

616€

429€

11

352€

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

616€

429€

11

352€

616€

429€

11

352€

616€

429€

11

352€

FRIDAY 

https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/https:/www.racketsports.lu/home/lessons-request/


LESSONS KIDS SCHOOL
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Schedule
Monday to Friday from 2 p.m. to 6 p.m. ( lessons of 1 hour)

      

*Price per kid 

Click here to request lessons

REGULATIONS

All lessons must be paid prior to the
first lesson.

Missed lessons will not be discounted
from the fee and cannot be recovered.

1st quarter

Prices

2 KIDS 

3 KIDS 

MONDAY TUESDAY 

506€

330€

N # 11

4 KIDS 264€

506€

330€

11

264€

*Price per kid 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

506€

330€

11

264€

506€

330€

11

264€

FRIDAY 

506€

330€

11

264€

Calendar 

From 7 to 17 years old technique and tactics games and matches groups sorted by level and age

From January 5 to March 27, 2026
Holidays: February 16 to February 20, 2026

https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/lessons-request/


LESSONS One-time lessons 

Calendar 

Monday to Friday from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

Prices

2 PLAYERS 

3 PLAYERS

65€

50€

PRIVATE 85€

4 PLAYERS 45€

*Price per adult or kid per lesson 

Schedule

55€

40€

80€

35€

ADULTS KIDS 

Week
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Book now

From January 4 to April 3, 2026

Lessons cannot commence until payment has been made either
prior the lesson or the first lesson of the Package.

Calendar 

Prices

2 PLAYERS 

3 PLAYERS

75€

60€

PRIVATE 95€

4 PLAYERS 50€

*Price per adult or kid per lesson 

65€

50€

85€

40€

ADULTS KIDS 

Weekend

Book now

From January 4 to April 3, 2026

Lessons cannot commence until payment has been made prior
the lesson.

Saturday to Sunday from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 

https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://racketsports.setmore.com/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://racketsports.setmore.com/


Company Events
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We organize padel events, a perfect activity for companies running team building, incentive groups or even as an
experience. Our venue offers up to 4 padel courts !

Our padel event generally includes:
Event manager
Instructor
All the necessary equipment and materials 
Logistics (with rules, rotation board, times, etc...)

Padel is a modern sport that shares characteristics with other racket sports, such as tennis, squash, badminton,
etc. It is an easy sport to dominate, that can be played by all kinds of people with no age restriction, making of
this activity the ideal opportunity for corporate events in Luxembourg.
We can combine this padel event with a lunch or dinner, entertainment or other fun/sporty activities. 

Send us your proposal to the following e-mail and we will adapt it to your needs:
info@racketsports.lu



STAGES
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info@racketsports.lu

We organize camps for adults and children.

Our idea is to get the most out of our students by having fun during a week. We will work on technical and
tactical aspects and match situations.

For more information send an email to:



CONTACT

Follow us
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Click here to contact us 

@racketsports.lu

https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/
https://www.racketsports.lu/home/

