



LESSONS



The main goal of our school is to promote and spread the awareness and knowledge of padel in Luxembourg. Through training courses, clinics, tournaments, initiation days and stages, we do our best to develop the sport and to make it accessible to everyone.

Our academy offers a personalized training depending on your level and your objectives. The academy is run by Enric Batalla, a fully qualified and experienced padel coach and FIP player. Enric Batalla is a certified and experienced padel coach for all levels with more than 14 years of experience as a player and more than 9 years as a coach.

We follow a thorough methodology, working on technical and tactical skills, matchplay situations and control exercises, always trying to get the most out of every player.





OUR COACHES





ENRIC BATALLA

HEAD COACH

Enric Batalla is a certified and experienced padel coach for all levels with more than 14 years of experience as a player and more than 9 years as a coach.

- Spanish
- Superior Technical Degree as a Padel Coach
- International Padel Course (Pablo Aymà Academy)
- Training assistant of Fernando Belasteguín, Pablo Lima, Gemma Triay and Lucía Sainz.
- FIP Padel Player (n.963 of the World)
- Number 1 of Catalonia Junior 2014-2015
 Catalan Padel Federation. Pair 7 of Spain.
- 3rd Classified in the Spanish University Championship 2019.



ELIE-NOE NICOLAY

COACH

Elie-Noe Nicolay is a certified padel and tennis coach with more than 15 years of experience as a player and more than 5 years as a coach.

- Luxembourgish and Belgian
- Certification awarded in Belgium by Juan Pablo Abarca (the national padel team coach) and recognized by the Belgium Federation.
- Current number 4 of the Belgian ranking, AFT (Association francophone de tennis). Best ranking number 1 of the Belgian ranking (AFT).



MATIAS MONROY

COACH

Matias Monroy is a certified padel coach with vast experience in clubs and groups management, who was been actively working in the padel industry for the past 7 years.

- Argentinian
- National Certified Padel Instructor
 APA/CPF/UPA: Certification awarded by Nito
 Brea Padel and recognized by the Argentinian
 Padel Association, the Chilean Padel
 Federation and the Uruguayan Padel
 Association.
- Responsible for the coordination of key events, such as exhibitions and AJPP (Professional Padel Players Association) tournaments with players like Sanyo Gutiérrez, Juani Mieres, Leo Augsburger and Juan Cruz Belluati.



LESSONS

ADULTS SCHOOL



Schedule

Monday to Friday from 9 a.m. to 10 p.m. Friday from 9 a.m to 8 p.m (lessons of 1 hour)

1st quarter

Calendar

From January 5 to March 27, 2026

Holidays: February 16 to February 20, 2026

Prices

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
N #	11	11	11	11	11	
2 PLAYERS	616€	616€	616€	616€	616€	
3 PLAYERS	429€	429€	429€	429€	429€	
4 PLAYERS	352€	352€	352€	352€	352€	

*Price per adult



REGULATIONS

Lessons will be held during the indicated dates, respecting the holidays.

All lessons must be paid prior to the first lesson.

Missed lessons will not be discounted from the fee and cannot be recovered.

Click here to request lessons



LESSONS

KIDS SCHOOL



Schedule

Monday to Friday from 2 p.m. to 6 p.m. (lessons of 1 hour)



From 7 to 17 years old

technique and tactics

games and matches

groups sorted by level and age

1st quarter

Calendar

From January 5 to March 27, 2026

Holidays: February 16 to February 20, 2026

Prices

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
N #	11	11	11	11	11
2 KIDS	506€	506€	506€	506€	506€
3 KIDS	330€	330€	330€	330€	330€
4 KIDS	264€	264€	264€	264€	264€
*Price per kid					

REGULATIONS

All lessons must be paid prior to the first lesson.

Missed lessons will not be discounted from the fee and cannot be recovered.

Click here to request lessons





One-time lessons



Schedule

Monday to Friday from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Week

Calendar

From January 4 to April 3, 2026

Prices

	ADULTS	KIDS	
PRIVATE	85€	80€	
2 PLAYERS	65€	55€	
3 PLAYERS	50€	40€	
4 PLAYERS	45€	35€	

^{*}Price per adult or kid per lesson

Lessons cannot commence until payment has been made either prior the lesson or the first lesson of the Package.

Book now

Saturday to Sunday from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Weekend

Calendar

From January 4 to April 3, 2026

Prices

	ADULTS	KIDS
PRIVATE	95€	85€
2 PLAYERS	75€	65€
3 PLAYERS	60€	50€
4 PLAYERS	50€	40€

^{*}Price per adult or kid per lesson

Lessons cannot commence until payment has been made prior the lesson.

Book now



Company Events



We organize padel events, a perfect activity for companies running team building, incentive groups or even as an experience. Our venue offers up to 4 padel courts!

Our padel event generally includes:

- Event manager
- Instructor
- All the necessary equipment and materials
- Logistics (with rules, rotation board, times, etc...)

Padel is a modern sport that shares characteristics with other racket sports, such as tennis, squash, badminton, etc. It is an easy sport to dominate, that can be played by all kinds of people with no age restriction, making of this activity the ideal opportunity for corporate events in Luxembourg.

We can combine this padel event with a lunch or dinner, entertainment or other fun/sporty activities.

Send us your proposal to the following e-mail and we will adapt it to your needs:







STAGES



We organize camps for adults and children.

Our idea is to get the most out of our students by having fun during a week. We will work on technical and tactical aspects and match situations.

For more information send an email to:



info@racketsports.lu





CONTACT



Click here to contact us

Follow us







@racketsports.lu